

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION NO.4944 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	02.08.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners sought three weeks time to bring on record the legal representatives of deceased 6th respondent. Post on 27.08.2024 along with W.P.No.24737 of 2021. RC, J SNI	