

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITION Nos. 4944 & 24737 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	27-08-2024	<u>RC,J</u> At request of Sri M.Karibasaiah, learned counsel for the petitioner, sought two (02) weeks time to bring on record the Legal Representatives of the deceased respondent no.6. Post on 10.09.2024. <u>RC,J</u> RR	

--	--	--	--