

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition Nos.4944 & 24737 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	09.01.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents submitted that yesterday they filed counter and needs to file reply and sought time. Post the matter on 07.02.2025. TJN <u>RC, J</u>	