

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.4944 & 24737 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.08.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, list on 03.09.2025. <i>PGT</i> BKM, J	